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Passion for Burgundy White

Chablis François Raveneau, Montée de Tonnerre

2021

6,280

Morey St Denis Domaine Ponsot, Clos des Monts Luisants

2020

4,280

Corton Louis Latour, Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru

2022 

6,280

Meursault Domaine Leflaive, 1er Cru Sous le Dos d’Ane

2022 

6,880

Domaine Roulot, 1er Cru Clos des Boucheres

2018

8,880

Puligny-Montrachet Laurent Ponsot, Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru Cuvee des Lilas	

2018

13,500

Domaine Leflaive, 1er Cru Clavoillon

2020

8,900

Red

Gevrey-Chambertin Domaine Ponsot, Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru

2018

8,190

Armand Rousseau, Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru  Lavaux St Jacques

2015

17,800

Morey-St-Denis Georges Roumier, 1er Cru Clos de La Bussiere

2018

8,380

Domaine des Lambrays Clos des Lambrays Grand Cru 

2019

8,980

Vosne-Romanée David Duband, Echezeaux Grand Cru

2020

7,790 

Domaine François Lamarche, Grand Cru La Grande Rue 

2015

15,280

Ladoix Prieuré Roch, Ladoix Le Cloud	

2020

7,290
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Vertical Vintage There are some exceptional wines in the world. Château Ausone is one of them. 
When referring to it, people sometimes speak of absolute art.

Château Ausone, is a famous wine producer in Saint-Émilion in the Bordeaux 
wine region of France and is one of only four to receive the highest rank of 
Premier Grand Cru Classé status in the Classification of Saint-Émilion wine, along 
with Château Angélus, Château Cheval Blanc, and Château Pavie.

Château Ausone, 1er Grand Cru Classé 

St-Émilion, Bordeaux 2001

16,800

Château Ausone, 1er Grand Cru Classé

St-Émilion, Bordeaux 2009

26,800



6

Wine by Glass Champagne

Adrien Renoir, Le Terroir Grand Cru

Verzy, NV

250 / 1,220

Henri Giraud Blanc de Craie

Aÿ, France NV

380 / 2,180 

Deutz, Brut Rosé

Aÿ, France NV

328 / 1,580

White

Les Héritiers du Comte Lafon, Macon-Uchizy

Burgundy, France 2023

220 / 980

Christophe Semaska , Le Lys d’Or, Condrieu*

Rhône, France 2022

480 / 2,380

Franz Haas, Pinot Grigio

Alto Adige, Italy 2023

150 / 740

Kühling-Gillot, Riesling “Feinherb”

Rheinhessen, Germany 2022

190 / 900

Pahlmeyer, Jayson Chardonnay*

Napa Valley, California 2022

350 / 1,580

Craggy Range, Te Muna,Sauvignon Blanc 

Martinborough,New Zealand 2024

160 / 780

Legacy Peak, Chardonnay

Ningxia Helan Mountain, China 2023

225 / 1,100

Rosé

Domaine Ott, By Ott 

Provence, France 2024

160 / 780

* Coravin Selection. The Coravin system allow us to offer wines without removing the cork. This preserves the integrity of the wine 
allowing you to enjoy the luxury wines every day. The Coravin wine selection are the wines that you should try it in your lifetime.



7

Wine by Glass Red

Château Potensac, Medoc 

Bordeaux, France 2021

230 / 1,080

Domaine La Manarine Côtes du Rhône

Rhône, France 2022

180 / 880

Pio Cesare, Barolo*

Piedmont, Italy 2020

360 / 1,680

Rene Bouvier, Bourgogne Pinot Noir

Burgundy, France 2022

240 / 1,150

Luigi Bosca, De Sangre Malbec

Mendoza, Argentina 2023

170 / 800

St Supéry, Cabernet Sauvignon*

Napa Valley 2021

390 / 1,780

Legacy Peak, Cabernet Sauvignon

Ningxia Helan Mountain, China 2022

245 / 1,200

Dessert Wine

Kracher, Cuvée Auslese Muscat Ottonel (375ml)

Burgenland, Austria 2023

150 / 750

Nikolaihof, Trockenbeerenauslese (375ml)

Wachau, Austria 2014

520 / 2,080

Fortified Wines

Gonzales Byass, ’Alfonso’, Olorosso Seco

Jerez, Spain 

170/800

Gonzalez Byass, Nectar, Pedro Ximénez Dulce

Jerez, Spain 

140 / 700

Dow’s, Late Bottle Vintage 2018

Porto, Portugal 

180 / 850

* Coravin Selection. The Coravin system allow us to offer wines without removing the cork. This preserves the integrity of the wine 
allowing you to enjoy the luxury wines every day. The Coravin wine selection are the wines that you should try it in your lifetime.
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Champagne Non-Vintage

Armand de Brignac, Ace of Spades Gold Brut

Reims

Magnum  
17,800

Bernard Lonclas, Blanc de Blancs Brut Magnum

Bassuet

Magnum 
2,680

Bollinger, Special Cuvée Brut

Aÿ

1,480

Henri Giraud, MV19 Brut ‘Mott 32 Limited Edition’ 

Aÿ

4,080

Jacquesson, Cuvée No. 747 Extra Brut

Dizzy

1,680

Delamotte, Brut

Le Mesnil-sur-Oger 

1,280

Egly-Ouriet, 1er Cru Les Vignes de Vrigny Brut 

Ambonnay

2,480

de Venoge, ‘Princes ‘ Blanc de Noirs 

Épernay  

2,380

Lombard, Brut Nature Cramant Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs Lieu-Dit 
“Les Bauves”

Cramant

2,380

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs Brut

Reims

2,180

Krug, Grande Cuvée Brut 

Reims

4,020

Jeeper Assemblage Brut Premier Cru Plan B 

Faverolles-et-Coëmy

1,488
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Champagne Vintage

Dom Pérignon, Brut

Épernay 2015

3,280

Alfred Gratien, Blanc de Blancs

Épernay 2015

2,180

de Venoge, ‘’Louis XV’’ Grand Cru Brut

Épernay 2012

4,880

Deutz ,’’Amour de Deutz’’  

Aÿ 2013

3,880

Pierre Peters, Les Chetillons Grand Cru, Blanc de Blancs  

Le Mesnil-sur-Oger, 2016

5,420

Moet&Chandon Grande Vintage Collection  

Epernay 2006

2,480

Krug, Vintage Brut

Reims 2006

7,180

Salon, Blanc de Blancs

Le Mesnil-sur-Oger 2013

16,800

Henri Giraud, Argonne Brut

Aÿ 2014

8,880

Henriot, Millésime Brut

Reims 2014

2,180

Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut

Reims 2007

Magnum 
16,800

Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut

Reims 2008

8,250

Perrier-Jouët, Belle Époque Brut

Épernay 2011

4,180

Perrier-Jouët, Belle Époque Brut

Épernay 2004

4,380

AR Lenoble  1er Cru Blanc de Noirs

Bisseuil 2012

2,850

Larmandier Bernier Les Chemins,Blanc de Blancs

Avize 2016

3,080
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Rosé Non-Vintage

Billecart-Salmon, Brut 

Mareuil-sur-Aÿ

2,180

Deutz, Brut 

Aÿ

1,580

Taittinger Prestige, Brut  

Reims

1,840

Krug, Brut

Reims

6,800

Vintage

Dom Pérignon, Brut

Épernay 2009

6,900

Dom Pérignon, Brut

Épernay 2000

18,800

Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut

Reims 2006

14,800

Perrier-Jouët, Belle Époque Brut

Épernay 2002

7,100

Perrier-Jouët, Belle Époque Brut

Épernay 2006

4,180

Sparkling Wine Faccoli, Franciacorta Extra Brut

Lombardy, Italy NV

780

Titiana Montalegra, Cava  

Catalonia, Spain 2012

980

Devo MV04 Brut Nature  

Ningxia NV

1,590

Sekt Raumland Cuvée Marie-Luise Brut  

Rheinhessen 2019

1,280

Rosé Wine Costaripa, Riviera del Garda Classico Valtènesi

Lombardy, Italy, 2023

1,020

Domaine Ott, By Ott

Provence, France 2024

780
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Wine by Country France

White

Alsace Albert Boxler, Riesling Reserve 
2023

990

Zind Humbrecht Pinot Gris Roche Calcaire 
2021

1,250

Famille Hugel, Riesling Grossi Laue 
2014

1,980

Loire Michel Redde & Fils, Poulliy-Fumé Petit F...
2023

880

Domaine Huet, Vouvray Demi-Sec Clos du Bourg
2020

1,280

Domaine de la Taille Aux Loups Montlouis Sur Loire Les Haut de Husseau
2021

1,180

Burgundy Domaine Leflaive, Bourgogne
2021

2,980

Domaine Michel Gros, Hautes-Côtes de Nuits, Fontaine St. Martin  
Monopole Blanc
2022

1,180

Ente Benoit, Bourgogne Aligote
2022

1,880

Chablis Domaine Oudin, Chablis
2022

930

Simonnet-Febvre, Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume 
2023

1,380

Jean Paul& Benoit Droin, Chablis Grand Cru Vaudesir  
2022

2,380

François Raveneau, Chablis Montée de Tonnerre 
2021

6,280

Marsannay Domaine Derey, Marsannay 
2023

1,490
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Wine by Country France Cont.

White

Meursault Vincent Girardin, Meursault Les Charrons 
2021

 2,480

Domaine Leflaive, Meursault 1er Cru Sous le Dos d’Ane
2022

6,880

Michel Bouzereau, Meursault 1er Cru Charmes 
2022

3,280

Chassagne-Montrachet Bouchard Père & Fils, Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Morgeot

2019

2,580

Hubert Lamy, Chassagne-Montrachet Le Concis du Champs

2018

3,680

Puligny-Montrachet Bachelet-Monnot, Puligny-Montrachet

2022

2,800

Alain Chavy, Puligny-Montrachet 

2022

2,280

Savigny-Lès-Beaune Simon Bize&Fils, Savigny-Lès-Beaune 1er Cru Aux Vergelesses

2018

1,930

Saint-Auben Hubert Lamy, Saint Aubin La Princee

2022

2,150

Pouilly-Fuissé Domaine du Roc Boutires, Pouilly-Fuissé 
2022

980

Bordeaux Château Latour-Martillac, Pessac-Léognan 
2016

1,280

Rhône Christophe Semaska, Le Lys d’Or, Condrieu
2022

2,380

Domaine des Sénéchaux, Châteauneuf-du-Pape Blanc
2022

1,380

Domaine Jean-Louis Chave Hermitage Blanc
2022

1,920

Jura Grand Chateau Chalon en Beaumont 
2016

2,280
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Wine by Country Italy

White

Trentino-Alto Adige Maso Cantanghel,  Pinot Grigio

2023

980

Veneto Tedeschi, “Capital Tenda” Soave Classico

2022

780

Piedmont Broglia, Gavi di Gavi La Meirana

2022

880

Borgogno, Riesling Era Ora

2022

1,250

Friuli-Venezia-Giulia Jermann, Chardonnay

2022

1,180

Marche Umani Ronchi, Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Classico Superiore

2024

800

Umbria Cervaro della Sala

2023

2,480

Cervaro della Sala

2016

3,200

Campania I Favati, Greco di Tufo Terrantica Etichetta Bianca

2010

880

Sardinia Pala, Stellato, Vermentino de Sardegna

2022

850

Sicily Tornatore, Etna Bianco

2023

880

Spain

Rioja Marqués de Murrieta, Capellanía Blanco Reserva 

2018

1,380

Rias Baixas Pazo Senorans, Albarino ‘Selection De Anada’ 

2015

1,580

Canary Islands Suertes del Marques Vidonia 

2022

1,420
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Wine by Country Portugal

Alentejo Howard’s Folly, Alvarinho

2023

740

People’s Republic of China

Ningxia Legacy Peak Estate Grown, Chardonnay

2023

1,100

September Helan, Chardonnay

2022

890

Germany

White

Rheinhessen Wittmann, Riesling Aulerde GG 

2022

1,860

Rheingau Peter Jakob Kühn, Hallgarten Riesling ‘Rheinschiefer’ 

2019

990

Mosel Egon Müller, “Wiltinger Braune Kupp” Riesling Kabinett

2022

2,128

Pfalz Phillipp Kühn ,Laumersheim Riesling ‘vom Kalksteinfels’ 

2019

990

Franken Hans Wirsching, Iphöfer, Kronsberg, Scheurebe ‘Alte Reben’, Trocken

2018

1,250

Rudolf Fürst, Astheimer, Chardonnay

2019

1,380

Austria

Kremstal Weingut Nigl, Senftenberger Pellingen Privat Riesling Erste Lage

2018

1,100

Kamptal Laurenz V Charming Grüner Veltliner

2022

790

Jurtschitsch, Ried Loiserberg Riesling Spätlese	

2019

1,080

 Steiermark Weingut Neumeister Steintal Roter Traminer  

2020

1,180

 Südsteiermark Tement, Sauvignon Blanc Spätfüllung «Zeitspiel 2»  

2017 

820
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Wine by Country Hungary

Tokaj Tempos Vega Sicilia, Oremus Mandolás Furmint

2020
 740

Israel

Judean Hill Flam Blanc, Unoaked

2019
 980

Greece

Santorini Sigalas, Assyrtiko

2022
 1,220

Australia

White

Western Australia Moss Wood, Ribbon Vale Sauvignon Blanc

Margaret River 2022

900

Victoria Handpicked Wines, ‘Collection’, Chardonnay

Mornington Peninsula 2022  

890

By Farr, Chardonnay

Geelong 2024

1,880

South Australia The 12th Man,Wirra Wirra, Chardonnay

Adelaide Hills 2022

800

New Zealand

Central Otago Carrick, Riesling

2019

780

Waipara Greystone, Organic Sauvignon Blanc

2023

780

Marlborough Cloudy Bay, Chardonnay

2022

1,180
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Wine by Country USA

California Banshee, Chardonnay

Sonoma Coast 2019

880

The Paring, Chardonnay

Santa Barbara County 2021

980

Hyde de Villaine, Chardonnay 

Carneros 2022

2,410

Bonny Doon, Le Cigare Blanc, Roussanne / Grenache Blanc

Central Coast 2020

850

New York Appollo’s Praise, Lahoma Vineyard Riesling

Finger Lakes 2024

1,030

South Africa

Stellenbosch Hartenberg Estate, Riesling

2019

730

Western Cape Alheit Vineyard Cartology ,Chenin Blanc /Semillon

2020

890
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Wine by Country France

Red

Champagne Laurent Lequart ,Coteaux Champenois

NV

1,580

Loire Domaine de l’Oubliée, Tenue de Soirée Bourgueil

2019

980

Beaujolais Jean Foillard, Morgon, Eponym

2020

930

Burgundy Confuron Cotetidot, Bourgogne

2014

1,580

Marsannay Domaine Jean Fournier, Marsannay Es Chezots

2023	

1,620

Gevrey-Chambertin David Duband, Gevrey-Chambertin

2021	

2,180

Rene Bouvier, Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Les Champeaux

2020	

3,600

Aegerter, Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru

2018

4,920

Morey-St-Denis Domaine Arlaud, Morey-St-Denis 1er Cru Aux Cheseaux

2022

2,800

David Duband, Clos de la Roche Grand Cru	

2019

4,680

Domaine Dujac, Morey-St-Denis 1er Cru	

2009

6,200

Chambolle-Musigny Bouchard Pere et Fils, Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru Les Charmes 

2017

2,780

Domaine Marchand Grillot,Chambolle-Musigny   

2022

1,800

Domaine Jacques-Frédéric Mugnier, Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru Les Fuées 

2017

16,200

Jean-Jacques Confuron, Chambolle-Musigny	

2021

2,390
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Wine by Country France Cont.

Red

Vosne-Romanée Confuron Cotetidot, Vosne-Romanée

2021

1,980

Domaine de La Romanée-Conti, Richebourg Grand Cru

2014

68,000

Michel Noellat, Vosne-Romanee 1er Cru ‘Les Beaux Monts’

2018

5,820

Domaine de La Romanée-Conti, Romanée-St-Vivant Grand Cru

2017

51,800

Domaine E. Rouget, Vosne-Romanée

2018

9,720

Nuits St-Georges Domaine Julien, Aux Saints-Julien

2022

2,280

Domaine Meo Camuzet, Nuits St Georges 1er Cru Aux Boudots

2017

5,680

Aloxe-Corton Domaine Rapet Pére et Fils, Aloxe-Corton  

2021

1,680

Corton Domaine de Montille, Corton Clos du Roi Grand Cru

2019

4,980

Ladoix Domaine Prieuré Roch, Ladoix Le Cloud

2020

7,290

Volnay Vincent Girardin, Volnay 1er Cru Les Pitures

2021

2,180

Domaine Marquis d’Angerville, Volnay 1er Cru Champans

2021

3,520

Chassagne-Montrachet Domaine Guy Amiot & Fils, Chassagne-Montrachet Vieilles Vignes Rouge

2021

1,300

Saint-Aubin François Carillon, Saint-Aubin 1er Cru, Pitangeret

2020

1,380

Mercurey Domaine Faiveley, Mercurey Rouge V.V.

2022

1,280
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Wine by Country France Cont.

Red

Bordeaux 
Right Bank

Château Montviel 

Pomerol 2021

1,500

Vieux Château Certan 

Pomerol 2012

4,080

Château Canon-la-Gaffelière

Saint-Émilion 2010

3,580

Château Cheval Blanc, 1er Grand Cru Classé 

St-Émilion 1982

24,160

Château Pavie, 1er Grand Cru Classé B

St-Émilion 2010  

8,810

Château Troplong Mondot, Grand Cru

St-Émilion 2017

3,080

Chateau Puy-Bardens

Cadillac, Cotes de Bordeaux 2018

890

Bordeaux 
Left Bank

Pagodes de Cos

Saint-Estèphe 2016

1,580

Château Cos d’Estournel 

Saint-Estèphe 2012

4,180

Château Montrose

Saint-Estèphe 2005

4,980

Château Latour

Pauillac 2013

11,080

Château Lafite Rothschild

Pauillac 2014  

15,800

Château Pontet-Canet

Pauillac 2012  

2,780

Château Mouton Rothschild

Pauillac 2012  

11,800

Château Mouton Rothschild

Pauillac 2010  

18,080

Château Talbot

St. Julien 2017

2,280
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Wine by Country France Cont.

Red

Bordeaux 
Left Bank

Château  Leoville Las Cases

St. Julien 2010 

6,700

Château Margaux

Margaux 2002

13,800

Château Rauzan Segla

Margaux 2008

3,280

Château Haut-Brion

Pessac-Léognan 2009

16,800

Château Haut-Brion

Pessac-Léognan 1982

24,800

Château Latour-Martillac, Grand Cru Classé de Graves

Pessac-Léognan 2019

1,480

La Sirène de Giscours

Margaux 2016

1,580

Château Malescot St. Exupery

Margaux 2006

Magnum
5,880

Rhône E. Guigal, Côte-Rôtie Brune et Blonde

2020

1,900

Chateau de Montlys, Côte-Rôtie

2021

2,200

Domaine de Thalabert, Paul Jaboulet Aine Crozes-Hermitage

2016

1,280

M. Chapoutier, Châteauneuf-Du-Pape Croix de Bois  

2020 

1,980

Languedoc-Roussillon Gérard Bertrand, An 806 Corbières	

2021

680

Savoie Orchis, Quintessence de Mondeuse	

2020

1,180
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Wine by Country Italy

Red

Piedmont Ferdinando Principiano, ‘Coste’ Langhe Nebbiolo

2023

900

Cantina del Pino, Barbaresco

2018

1,400

Ceretto, Barberesco Bernardot

2019

3,380

Prunotto, “Bric Turot” Barbaresco

2020

1,600

Ceretto, Barolo Brunate

2019

3,800

Luigi Oddero, Barolo

2012

1,480

Marchesi di Gresy ‘Martinenga’ Barbaresco 

2015

2,480

La Spinetta, Barolo Vigneto Garetti

2020

1,780

Domenico Clerico, Barolo Pajana

2004

3,680

Pio Cesare, Barolo

2020

1,680

Veneto Tedeschi, Marne 180 Amarone della Valpolicella

2019

1,680

Zyme, Valpolicella Classico Superiore

2019

1,080

Tuscany Monsanto, Chianti Classico Riserva 

2020

1,280

Stefano Amerighi, Cortona Syrah

2018

1,080

Grattamacco, Bolgheri Rosso Superiore

2018

1,980

Podere le Ripi, ‘Cielo di Ulisse’ 

2014

1,180
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Wine by Country Italy Cont.

Red

Tuscany Salcheto Nobile di Montepulciano

2020

1,180

Pian delle Vigne Brunello di Montalcino Riserva

2019

3,390

San Polino, ‘’Helichrysum’’ Brunello di Montalcino

2012

2,680

Masseto

2008

18,800

Antinori, Tignanello

2022

3,680

Antinori, Solaia

2006

7,180

Antinori, Solaia

2021

5,890

Ornellaia, Bolgheri Superiore

2021

4,500

Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia

2021

4,880

Tenuta Argentiera, Bolgheri Superiore

2010

3,180

Umbria Arnaldo Caprai, Sagrantino di Montefalco, Valdimaggio

2013

2,080

Puglia Rivera, Triusco Primitivo di Manduria

2021

880

Sicily Donnafugata Terre Siciliane IGT “Tancredi” Dolce & Gabbana 

2020

1,380

Tenuta Terre Nere, Etna Rosso

2021

830

Graci, Feudo di Mezzo Etna Rosso

2022

1,420

Basilicata Grifalco, Aglianico del Vulture

2021

980
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Wine by Country Spain

Red

Rioja La Rioja Alta, 904 Gran Reserva  

2015

2,280

Viña Ardanza, Reserva  

2019

1,080

Roda, Reserva

2021

1,200

Ribera del Duero Bodegas Y Viñedos Alión

2020

2,248

Bodega Arzuaga, Reserva

2020

1,480

Dominio de Pingus, Pingus 

2008

13,800

Priorat Alvaro Palacios, Vi De Vila Gratallops

2013

Magnum
3,280

Mallorca Anima Negra, AN/2

2020

850

Germany

Pfalz Philipp Kuhn, Kirschgarten, Pinot Noir GG

2017

1,600

Rheinessen Thörle, Saulheim Spätburgunder ‘Kalkstein’

2021

1,080

Austria

Kamptal Gobelsburg, Zweigelt

2019

880

Burgenland J.Heinrich, Reid Glodberg Reserva

2019

990

Portugal

Alentejo Howard’s Folly, Reserva

2015

1,200
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Wine by Country Lebanon

Red

Bekaa Valley Château Musar

2016

1,380

Australia

Victoria Handpicked Wines, ‘Collection’, Pinot Noir

Mornington Peninsula 2021

980

South Australia Penfolds, Grange Bin 95

Adelaide 2017 

10,500

Torbreck ‘The Struie’

Barossa Valley 2023

1,480

Torbreck, Runrig 

Barossa Valley 2017  

4,880

Henschke, Hill of Grace	

Eden Valley 2006

12,600

Wirra Wirra, RSW, Shiraz

McLaren Vale 2020

1,380

Tasmania Tolpuddle Vineyard, Pinot Noir

Coal River Valley 2024

1,780

Sailor Seeks Horse, Pinot Noir 

Huon Valley 2021

1,380

New Zealand

Marlborough Dog Point, Pinot Noir 

2021

1,100

Central Otago Rippon ‘Mature Vine’ Pinot Noir Lake Wanaka

2022

1,280

Hawke’s Bay Craggy Range, ‘Gimblett Gravels’, Syrah

2021

930
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Wine by Country People’s Republic of China

Red

Ningxia Legacy Peak Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon 

2019

1,200

Ningxia Chariman’s Reserve 

2017

2,280

USA

California Continuum Estate 

Napa Valley 2019

5,680

Dominus Napanook 

Napa Valley 2021

2,520

Joseph Phelps, Insignia

Napa Valley 2014  

6,200

Opus One

Napa Valley 2010

9,800

Trefethen Estate, Merlot 

Napa Valley 2020

1,280

St Supéry, Cabernet Sauvignon 

Napa Valley 2021

1,780

Talley Estate Talley Rosemary’s Vineyard, Pinot Noir 

Arroyo Grande Valley 2019

1,980

Wilson Foreigner, Del Barba Vineyard, Zinfandel

Contra Costa Country 2018

980

Oregon Willakenzie Estate Yamhill Carlton, Pinot Noir 

2018

1,640

Argentina

Mendoza Nicolas Zapata, Cabernet-Malbec

2004

3,120

Patagonia Bodega Chacra Barda

2024

990
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Wine by Country Chile

Cachapoal Valley Viña Vik, La Piu Belle

2021

1,380

Valle del Maipo Almaviva

2018

3,500

Uruguay

Red

Maldonado Bodega Garzón, Single Vineyard, Tannat

2019

880

South Africa

Stellenbosch Vilafonte, Seriously Old Dirt, Cabernet Blend

2021

980

Kanonkop, Pinotage 

2022

1,318

Hemel-En-Aarde Valley Hamilton Russell Vineyards, Pinot Noir

2024

1,480

Switzerland

Valais Domaine J.-R. Germanier Clos de la Couta Pinot Noir

2022

2,080
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Sake Sake has existed for over 2000 years. Once reserved for the religious and nobility, 
this fermented rice beverage has grown a global appreciation and pairs with 
cuisine from around the world. This cultural treasure of Japan is a true labor of love..

Tanaka 1789 x Chartier Blend 001 Namazume Tokubetsu Junmai (500ml) 
Perfecture: Miyagi  Rice: Yamada Nishiki, Miyama Nishiki, Kuranohana  
Seimaibuai: 60%

1,480

Sakura Masamune Bonds Well with Beef Junmaiginjo (720ml) 
Perfecture: Hyogo  Rice: Yamadanishiki  Seimaibuai: 60%

1,100

Kinryo Kusukami Tokubetsu Junmai (720ml) 
Perfecture: Kagawa  Rice: Oseto  Seimaibuai: 55% 

720

Amabuki Daiginjo Yamadanishiki (720ml) 
Perfecture: Saga  Rice: Yamada Nishiki  Seimaibuai: 40%

1,050

Takashimizu Junmaidaiginjo (720ml) 
Perfecture: Akita  Rice: Akita Sake Komachi  Seimaibuai: 35%

900

Isojiman Daiginjo 28 Nobilmente (720ml) 
Perfecture: Hyogo  Rice: Yamadanashiki  Seimaibuai: 28%

6,150

Matsunotsukasa Junmaidaiginjo Azolla 35 (720ml) 
Perfecture: Shyga  Rice: Yamadanashiki  Seimaibuai: 35%

2,800
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Chinese Wine Ku Cang Shaoxing Hua Diao Jiu 10 Years
庫藏十年陳紹興花雕酒

1,250

Guo Niang 1959 Qingyu 20 Years
國釀1959 青玉20年

3,200

Qian Fu Shao Xing Hua Diao 30 Years
千福花雕酒30年

3,580

Chinese Spirits 5 years Jinzuan Xi Jiu 53%
5年貴州金鑽習酒

1,480

Moutai - Feitian 53% Jiang Fragrance
貴州茅台酒(飛天), 53%酒精度,醬香型, 500ml

6,000

Moutai - Gold Prince 53% Jiang Fragrance
貴州茅台酒(金王子), 53%酒精度,醬香型, 500ml

1,800
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Dessert Wines France

Château Suduiraut

Sauternes 2017 (375ml)

1,380

Château Rieussec, Carmes de Rieussec

Sauternes 2017 (375ml)

980

Vilmart & Cie Ratfia de Champagne

Champagne

1,500

Famille Hugel, Gewurztraminer SGN

Alsace 2010 (375ml)

2,080

Belargus, Ultra, Quarts de Chaume Grand Cru

Loire Valley 2018 (375ml)

2,980

Italy

La Spinetta Passito Oro

Piedmont

1,420

Austria

Kracher, Cuvée Auslese Muscat Ottonel

Burgenland 2023 (375ml)

750

Nikolaihof, Trockenbeerenauslese

Wachau 2014 (375ml)

2,080

New Zealand

Sileni, Sémillon, Late Harvest

Hawkes Bay 2019 (375ml)

600

Fortified Wines Portugal

Barbeito ‘Reserva Velha’ 

Madeira 1900

13,800

Dow’s Vintage Port 

Douro Valley 1963

6,800

Dow’s 20Y Tawny Port 

Douro Valley

1,620


